) Trucks™

Samro SR 233

Algemene kenmerken

Merk

Subcategorie
Kentekenplaat
Bouwjaar

Datum eerste registratie
Kleur

Conditie

Algemene staat

Referentie

Eigenschappen

Ledig gewicht
Laadvermogen
Max. gewicht
Lengte

Breedte

Samro

Gesloten opbouw
oh5%bp

2002
21-11-2002
white

Gebruikt

Goed

2732

8.420kg
21.580kg
30.000kg
1.381cm

255cm



Samro SR 233

Technische specificaties

Aantal assen

Accessoires

o SAF-Assen
e Achterdeuren
e Schijfremmen
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